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09/1 0000124109 Bernard Malcolm Alexander 1994 Prelazak 06064 KK Zlatibor 11010 KK Australija

09/2 0000124037 Williams Madison Avery 1999 Prelazak 04033 ŽKK Crvena zvezda 11659 KK Francuska

09/3 0630216053 Marković Bogoljub 2005 Prelazak 04533 KK Mega Vizura 11668 KK USA

09/4 0000125005 Stephens Jacob Geno 1999 Prelazak 01071 KK FMP 11668 KK USA

09/5 0405008001 Vujadinović Branislav 1997 Prelazak 01692 KK Joker 11035 KK Meksiko

09/6 0000123102 Roberts Demetre Deyonta 2000 Prelazak 01692 KK Joker 11658 KK Izrael

09/7 0649203033 Tejić Marko 1995 Prelazak 01022 KK Spartak 11113 KK Japan

09/8 0411213021 Đurišić Nikola 2004 Prelazak 04533 KK Mega Vizura 11668 KK USA

09/9 0000124084 Gibson Umoja Adeyemi 1998 Prelazak 01022 KK Spartak 11664 KK Slovenija

09/10 0402208010 Koprivica Balša 2000 Prelazak 04001 KK Partizan 11674 KK Turska

09/11 0000124023 Daum Michael Alan 1995 Prelazak 04010 KK Crvena zvezda 11113 KK Japan

09/12 0000124028 Davies Brandon Jameel 1991 Prelazak 04001 KK Partizan 11113 KK Japan

09/13 0861705014 Dimitrijević Đorđe 1997 Prelazak 02019 KK Vršac doo 11667 KK Mađarska

09/14 0000124009 Kayil Jack Freeman 2006 Prelazak 04533 KK Mega Vizura 11660 KK Nemačka

09/15 0000123026 Giedraitis Rokas 1992 Prelazak 04010 KK Crvena zvezda 11679 KK Španija

09/16 0000124016 Tafra Adam Mikael Douglas George 2002 Prelazak 04047 KK Mladost 11005 KK Švedska

09/17 0000125003 Moore Trevor Charles Ray 1999 Prelazak 02207 KK Tamiš 11005 KK Švedska

09/18 0000124011 Kajami-Keane Kaza 1994 Prelazak 01022 KK Spartak 11660 KK Nemačka

09/19 0407105011 Lazarević Stefan 1996 Prelazak 01071 KK FMP 11679 KK Španija

09/20 0410913019 Lukić Ana 2005 Prelazak 04182 ŽKK Korać Akademija 011 11661 KK Makedonija

09/21 0000122003 Kondić Kosta 2001 Prelazak 04533 KK Mega Vizura 11033 KK United Arab Emirates

09/22 0407105024 Đorđević Nemanja 1995 Prelazak 06143 OKK Čačak 94 11667 KK Mađarska

09/23 0000124113 Brown Iii John Edward 1992 Prelazak 04010 KK Crvena zvezda 11010 KK Australija

09/24 0407710011 Petrušev Filip 2000 Prelazak 04010 KK Crvena zvezda 11033 KK United Arab Emirates

09/25 0308615007 Veselinović Tamara 2002 Prelazak 04138 ŽKK Radnički 11661 KK Makedonija

09/26 0000124038 Potter Emily Madeleine Catharina 1995 Prelazak 04033 ŽKK Crvena zvezda 11030 KK Kineski Taipei

09/27 0602214016 Miletić Dušan 1998 Prelazak 01022 KK Spartak 11621 KK Rumunija

09/28 0303120004 Hajdarević Nedžma 2006 Prelazak 03031 ŽKK Novi Pazar 11660 KK Nemačka

09/29 0000124034 Mike Isiaha Tyrin 1997 Prelazak 04001 KK Partizan 11660 KK Nemačka

09/30 0603016001 Grbić Stefan 1997 Prelazak 06030 KK Sloga 11660 KK Nemačka

09/31 0455618009 Stevanović Tadija 2006 Prelazak 04178 KK Real Beograd 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/32 0000224014 Makitan Dušan 2005 Prelazak 02019 KK Vršac doo 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/33 0502809002 Tanasković Dušan 2001 Prelazak 04533 KK Mega Vizura 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/34 0203407003 Radić Anđelina 1994 Prelazak 04033 ŽKK Crvena zvezda 11002 KK Litvanija

09/35 0855099007 Marjanović Sanja 1988 Prelazak 07090 ŽKK Student 11659 KK Francuska
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09/36 0705501183 Nedeljković Nikola 1990 Prelazak 07011 KK Bin 11660 KK Nemačka

09/37 0103614015 Čičić Dušan 2004 Prelazak 03150 KK Loznica 11623 KK Grčka

09/38 0223509015 Dautović Đuro 2001 Prelazak 05013 KK SPD Radnički d.o.o. 11667 KK Mađarska

09/39 0000124012 Bolton Rasir Zias 1999 Prelazak 01022 KK Spartak 11619 KK Italija

09/40 0630200110 Malešević Nikola 1989 Prelazak 06492 KK Sloboda 11661 KK Makedonija

09/41 0432807002 Milošević Nemanja 1996 Prelazak 03016 KK Sloven 11623 KK Grčka

09/42 0000124020 Furmanavičius Justas 1994 Prelazak 06012 KK Borac 11622 KK Poljska

09/43 0452813011 Svilar Marko 2002 Prelazak 04528 KK Ras 11660 KK Nemačka

09/44 0104216015 Krnjajski Marina 2004 Prelazak 01042 ŽKK Spartak 11660 KK Nemačka

09/45 0000122019 Valinskas Paulius 1995 Prelazak 06012 KK Borac 11002 KK Litvanija

09/46 0629903013 Nedović Nemanja 1991 Prelazak 04010 KK Crvena zvezda 11659 KK Francuska

09/47 0000115011 Tomašević Bojan 2001 Prelazak 01071 KK FMP 11667 KK Mađarska

09/48 0000218006 Ćuk Argiriadis Luka 2003 Prelazak 06023 OKK Užice 11623 KK Grčka

09/49 0105410005 Petrović Andrija 2000 Prelazak 05137 OKK Jagodina 11623 KK Grčka

09/50 0000124068 Stafford E'lease Keiyata 1999 Prelazak 07090 ŽKK Student 11663 KK Hrvatska

09/51 0000124017 Williamson Daivien Latrell 2000 Prelazak 04047 KK Mladost 11002 KK Litvanija

09/52 0000124025 Vujačić Petar 2000 Prelazak 06064 KK Zlatibor 11663 KK Hrvatska

09/53 0000122044 Green Da'Ja Kimora 1999 Prelazak 01042 ŽKK Spartak 11661 KK Makedonija

09/54 0405015032 Tomašević Matija 2005 Prelazak 04015 KK Beograd 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/55 0469908017 Šljivančanin Jovan 1999 Prelazak 02019 KK Vršac doo 11680 KK Slovačka

09/56 0509706024 Lugić Lazar 1998 Prelazak 01048 KK Dynamic BG 11665 KK Island

09/57 0000220012 Grković Marko 1997 Prelazak 03024 KK Metalac 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/58 0000123050 Johnson Tyrell Reese 1997 Prelazak 01004 KK Vojvodina 11621 KK Rumunija

09/59 0000117056 Gazibegović Vanja 1999 Prelazak 04075 KK Bkk Radnički 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/60 0000120035 Smith Dayshon Hassan 1994 Prelazak 01004 KK Vojvodina 11674 KK Turska

09/61 0439811005 Ilić Aleksa 2000 Prelazak 06492 KK Sloboda 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/62 0000222014 Blagovčanin Viktor 2004 Prelazak 04122 KK Borac Zemun 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/63 0000120015 Nurkić Naida 2001 Prelazak 06301 KK Sloga 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/64 0223708009 Gašić Luka 1998 Prelazak 04047 KK Mladost 11665 KK Island

09/65 0106715024 Đorđević Luka 2006 Prelazak 01193 KK Hercegovac 11667 KK Mađarska

09/66 0509910023 Vulović Lena 2003 Prelazak 05099 ŽKK SPD Radnički d.o.o. 11679 KK Španija

09/67 0557006019 Kostić Nikola 1996 Prelazak 05063 KK Svilajnac 11660 KK Nemačka

09/68 0000124027 Davidson Keishawn Thomas 2001 Prelazak 05013 KK SPD Radnički d.o.o. 11014 KK Latvia

09/69 0000124026 Dishman De Andre Ramon 1998 Prelazak 01048 KK Dynamic BG 11621 KK Rumunija

09/70 0000124046 Punter Kieffer Alexander 1999 Prelazak 06492 KK Sloboda 11618 KK Kipar

09/71 0107509005 Miljević Marko 1998 Prelazak 01075 KK Sombor 11660 KK Nemačka

09/72 0000222009 Janković Luka 2007 Prelazak 04114 KK Banjica 11679 KK Španija

09/73 0713403014 Milošević Milan 1989 Prelazak 07282 KK Dimitrovgrad 11664 KK Slovenija

09/74 0411416007 Đorđević Veljko 2006 Prelazak 04026 KK Vizura 11679 KK Španija

09/75 0200715005 Ilić Sava 2006 Prelazak 02126 KK Dinamo 11664 KK Slovenija

09/76 0000123028 Francis Deja Kezia Andrea 2000 Prelazak 06301 KK Sloga 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina



09/77 0415923031 Jelenković Matej 2012 Prelazak 01071 KK FMP 11662 KK Češka

09/78 0405720013 Vujović Matija 2008 Prelazak 04001 KK Partizan 11679 KK Španija

09/79 0503208003 Jovičić Mihailo 1999 Prelazak 02207 KK Tamiš 11621 KK Rumunija

09/80 0000218001 Ašćerić Luka 1997 Prelazak 01004 KK Vojvodina 11670 KK Austrija

09/81 0000124042 Wiggins Carrington Roderick 2000 Prelazak 02019 KK Vršac doo 11680 KK Slovačka

09/82 0529410008 Popović Nemanja 2001 Prelazak 02019 KK Vršac doo 11622 KK Poljska

09/83 0439812015 Sužnjev Aleksandar 2001 Prelazak 04339 KK Kolubara Lazarevac 2003 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/84 0000124031 Ntilikina Frank Bryan 1998 Prelazak 04001 KK Partizan 11623 KK Grčka

09/85 0416216009 Trpković Vuk 2004 Prelazak 04142 KK Eko-Sport 11660 KK Nemačka

09/86 0000223027 Jukić Selvin 2005 Prelazak 03025 KK Stari Ras 11670 KK Austrija

09/87 0402617078 Čanak Marko 2006 Prelazak 04035 KK Astra 11002 KK Litvanija

09/88 0402614040 Čanak Kosta 2004 Prelazak 04318 KK Beko 11002 KK Litvanija

09/89 0000124067 Courseault Khristion Aaron 1999 Prelazak 06030 KK Sloga 11672 KK Portugalija

09/90 0103220001 Miljuš Mila 2010 Prelazak 01059 KK Novosadska ŽKA 11664 KK Slovenija

09/91 0203111029 Andrić Marko 2002 Prelazak 04122 KK Borac Zemun 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/92 0000124056 Lewis Andrew Tremell 1998 Prelazak 06030 KK Sloga 11019 KK Gruzija

09/93 0000125049 Odom Leaonna Laneah 1998 Prelazak 04033 ŽKK Crvena zvezda 11679 KK Španija

09/94 0164302008 Krstajić Stefan 1995 Prelazak 08557 KK Zdravlje Leskovac 11675 KK Bugarska

09/95 0800512019 Zečević Aleksandar 2006 Prelazak 01004 KK Vojvodina 11679 KK Španija

09/96 0000125064 Chery Kendra Maria-Christine 2001 Prelazak 04033 ŽKK Crvena zvezda 11679 KK Španija

09/97 0140510017 Kovačević Marko 1999 Prelazak 06064 KK Zlatibor 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/98 0000125002 Palkin Aleksandr 2006 Prelazak 06430 OKK Novi Pazar 11669 KK Rusija

09/99 0412716005 Santai Andrej 2005 Prelazak 04050 KK Zemun 11679 KK Španija

09/100 0603008001 Kostić Nikola 1998 Prelazak 06030 KK Sloga 11675 KK Bugarska

09/101 0603016016 Mitrović Dimitrije 2006 Prelazak 06030 KK Sloga 11664 KK Slovenija

09/102 0300403015 Nikolić Jelena 1992 Prelazak 03004 ŽKK Loznica 11670 KK Austrija

09/103 0000218005 Kovačević Miloš 2002 Prelazak 04533 KK Mega Vizura 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/104 0439505013 Stevanović Marko 1994 Prelazak 03152 OKK Dunav 11680 KK Slovačka

09/105 0407712004 Mišković Novak 2001 Prelazak 03480 OKK Šabac 11007 KK Irska

09/106 0642419026 Ostojić Aleksej 2006 Prelazak 04131 KK Žarkovo 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/107 0000124024 Carman Jacqueline Victoria 2000 Prelazak 04166 ŽKK Partizan 1953 11720 KK Mongolia

09/108 0000117050 Mudreša Vanja 1996 Prelazak 01109 ŽKK Vrbas 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/109 0000124051 Spasić Leon 2008 Prelazak 04075 KK Bkk Radnički 11670 KK Austrija

09/110 0405015045 Grčić Jovan 2005 Prelazak 04016 KK Beovuk 72 11679 KK Španija

09/111 0316107006 Bogićević Snežana 1997 Prelazak 06050 ŽKK Duga 11658 KK Izrael

09/112 0469508002 Šinik Marko 1998 Prelazak 04122 KK Borac Zemun 11655 KK Azerbejdžan

09/113 0405014002 Adžić Stefan 2004 Prelazak 06430 OKK Novi Pazar 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/114 0109219022 Miščević Milan 2009 Prelazak 04015 KK Beograd 11660 KK Nemačka

09/115 0401507003 Popović Aleksa 1999 Prelazak 04651 KK Mladost SP 11004 KK Brazil

09/116 0409621010 Jauković Janja 2012 Prelazak 04096 KK Girl Basket 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/117 0433409030 Grbović Lazar 2000 Prelazak 02351 KK Proleter-Naftagas 11717 KK Crna Gora



09/118 0000223010 Nikolić Luka 2008 Prelazak 04026 KK Vizura 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/119 0223917002 Pešterić Luka 2004 Prelazak 02239 KK Velika Kikinda 11666 KK Švajcarska

09/120 0000124049 Sharp Demarcus Lee 1998 Prelazak 05013 KK SPD Radnički d.o.o. 11668 KK USA

09/121 0000125086 Couisnard Jermaine Armontae 1998 Prelazak 02019 KK Vršac doo 11668 KK USA

09/122 0000116011 Popović Petar 1996 Prelazak 01071 KK FMP 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/123 0000205007 Gordić Nemanja 1988 Prelazak 01022 KK Spartak 11674 KK Turska

09/124 0407521007 Šarenac Vukan 2007 Prelazak 04110 KK Žitko Basket 11679 KK Španija

09/125 0462618059 Simić Aleksa 2006 Prelazak 04626 KK Cerak 11667 KK Mađarska

09/126 0000119022 Kondić Gorana 1999 Prelazak 04528 KK Ras 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/127 0850700029 Filipović Jelena 1986 Prelazak 08095 ŽKK Dubočica 11033 KK United Arab Emirates

09/128 0302514044 Hajrović Tarik 2000 Prelazak 03032 KK Novi Pazar 1969 11619 KK Italija

09/129 0000223019 Numanović Emad Albin 2004 Prelazak 06430 OKK Novi Pazar 11674 KK Turska

09/130 0604115020 Vučenović Sreten 2003 Prelazak 06019 KK Student 11670 KK Austrija

09/131 0402616006 Petković Miloš 2006 Prelazak 04178 KK Real Beograd 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/132 0000124082 Clark Kaye Denise 2000 Prelazak 06601 ŽKK Kraljevo 11721 KK Republika Čile

09/133 0155502506 Krnjić Sara 1991 Prelazak 01021 ŽKK Vojvodina 021 11679 KK Španija

09/134 0000123080 Hardenbergh Michael 2013 Prelazak 04131 KK Žarkovo 11667 KK Mađarska

09/135 0407521005 Tomašević Dušan 2007 Prelazak 04594 KK Sava 11619 KK Italija

09/136 0000216002 Lazić Aleksandar 1996 Prelazak 01022 KK Spartak 11114 KK Liban

09/137 0169211013 Vukas Ognjen 2003 Prelazak 01692 KK Joker 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/138 0726904070 Stanojević Nikola 1990 Prelazak 06030 KK Sloga 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/139 0000122090 Hardenbergh Collin Thomas 2010 Prelazak 04468 KK IN BASKET 11667 KK Mađarska

09/140 0401623103 Milivojević Marko 2007 Prelazak 04035 KK Astra 11672 KK Portugalija

09/141 0408718005 Andrić Matija 2007 Prelazak 04087 KK Abba 11667 KK Mađarska

09/142 0000124032 Lundberg Gabriel 1994 Prelazak 04001 KK Partizan 11658 KK Izrael

09/143 0413311010 Kalpačina Vladimir 1998 Prelazak 04050 KK Zemun 11018 KK Albanija

09/144 0109217040 Bodrožić Ognjen 2006 Prelazak 03150 KK Loznica 11664 KK Slovenija

09/145 0406606025 Kovačević Andrej 1997 Prelazak 04594 KK Sava 11670 KK Austrija

09/146 0601118001 Aličković Hamza 2004 Prelazak 06430 OKK Novi Pazar 11661 KK Makedonija

09/147 0316107002 Trebovac Teodora 1996 Prelazak 01042 ŽKK Spartak 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/148 0563514022 Jovanović Nemanja 2004 Prelazak 05293 KK Zekas 75 11619 KK Italija

09/149 0204322011 Divac Marija 2012 Prelazak 02043 ŽKK Kovin 11670 KK Austrija

09/150 0000124097 Lemzyakov Danila 2009 Prelazak 04077 KK Koledž Beograd 11675 KK Bugarska

09/151 0000125065 Hillsman Khaalia 1996 Prelazak 04033 ŽKK Crvena zvezda 11023 KK Kina

09/152 0000124090 Begović Anastasija 2005 Prelazak 04528 KK Ras 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/153 0411022001 Vučković Luka 2005 Prelazak 04110 KK Žitko Basket 11619 KK Italija

09/154 0462706008 Stojanović Vojislav 1997 Prelazak 01071 KK FMP 11670 KK Austrija

09/155 0000125001 Knight Daishon Amir 1991 Prelazak 04651 KK Mladost SP 11664 KK Slovenija

09/156 0303015018 Pantelić Đorđe 2003 Prelazak 07713 OKK Konstantin 11661 KK Makedonija

09/157 0106718034 Kuveljić Filip 2006 Prelazak 01067 KK NS Basket 07 11670 KK Austrija

09/158 0469912012 Bojović Nikita 1996 Prelazak 04699 KK All Star 11670 KK Austrija



09/159 0000223009 Bajić Miloš 2009 Prelazak 01048 KK Dynamic BG 11005 KK Švedska

09/160 0000123029 Perović Balša 2009 Prelazak 01071 KK FMP 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/161 0642415012 Mikavica Simo 2004 Prelazak 06069 KK Železničar 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/162 0000125053 Jenkins Branden James 1994 Prelazak 06064 KK Zlatibor 11114 KK Liban

09/163 0400107011 Trunić Lazar 2000 Prelazak 03024 KK Metalac 10014 KK Katar

09/164 0642406024 Kočović Nikola 1996 Prelazak 06143 OKK Čačak 94 11621 KK Rumunija

09/165 0140601079 Mitrović Luka 1993 Prelazak 04010 KK Crvena zvezda 11669 KK Rusija

09/166 0000123007 Watson Jordan Rashaun 1995 Prelazak 03024 KK Metalac 11680 KK Slovačka

09/167 0604521023 Cvijić Vuk 2007 Prelazak 04075 KK Bkk Radnički 11619 KK Italija

09/168 0000125085 Dimec Žiga 1993 Prelazak 06012 KK Borac 11664 KK Slovenija

09/169 0000124053 Dingle Jordan 2000 Prelazak 01004 KK Vojvodina 11679 KK Španija

09/170 0801818007 Mišić Marko 2011 Prelazak 08690 KK Play off 11660 KK Nemačka

09/171 0417217003 Stanimirović Đorđe 2005 Prelazak 04107 KK Flash 11679 KK Španija

09/172 0415619005 Tanasković Đorđe 2010 Prelazak 04116 OKK Grocka 11619 KK Italija

09/173 0462614001 Šaranović Nikola 2003 Prelazak 01071 KK FMP 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/174 0300710032 Stokić Igor 1999 Prelazak 02019 KK Vršac doo 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/175 0000122068 Talley Jordon L 1995 Prelazak 05013 KK SPD Radnički d.o.o. 11675 KK Bugarska

09/176 0000225008 Petrović Sergej 2007 Prelazak 03024 KK Metalac 11661 KK Makedonija

09/177 0000225006 Anderson Ivon Marč 1990 Prelazak 04033 ŽKK Crvena zvezda 11679 KK Španija

09/178 0000125125 Iagupova Alina 1992 Prelazak 04033 ŽKK Crvena zvezda 11674 KK Turska

09/179 0000125108 Cleveland Ii Frederick Earl 2001 Prelazak 02019 KK Vršac doo 11674 KK Turska

09/180 0000124114 Wasylson Lauren Elizabeth 1999 Prelazak 01042 ŽKK Spartak 11663 KK Hrvatska

09/181 0000226001 Dimitrijević Nenad 1998 Prelazak 04533 KK Mega Vizura 11660 KK Nemačka

09/182 0000125004 Obukwelu Bradley Emeka Okey 1998 Prelazak 06030 KK Sloga 11666 KK Švajcarska

09/183 0142105003 Vida Emeše 1993 Prelazak 01137 ŽKK ŽKSU KŽK Topolčanka 1946 11665 KK Island

09/184 0000124013 Jones Tyrique Daniel 1997 Prelazak 04001 KK Partizan 11623 KK Grčka

09/185 0000125105 Bajema Colson Earl 2000 Prelazak 06492 KK Sloboda 11677 KK Danska

09/186 0413311018 Šebrek Luka 2000 Prelazak 06054 KK Babajić 11663 KK Hrvatska

09/187 0502912006 Vasiljević Strahinja 2005 Prelazak 05308 KK Paraćin 11619 KK Italija

09/188 0439805043 Mitrović Luka 1996 Prelazak 03024 KK Metalac 11622 KK Poljska

09/189 0000125087 Claude Tyzhaun Noriek 2000 Prelazak 02019 KK Vršac doo 11114 KK Liban

09/190 0501417001 Milentijević Luka 2006 Prelazak 05293 KK Zekas 75 11664 KK Slovenija

09/191 0000225031 Mičić Nikola 2002 Prelazak 07049 KK SKU Đerdap Basket 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/192 0000125067 Green Jr Darin Kevin 2001 Prelazak 05013 KK SPD Radnički d.o.o. 11658 KK Izrael

09/193 0402611001 Pavićević Marko 2001 Prelazak 06012 KK Borac 11670 KK Austrija

09/194 0000225034 Bojanić Vuk 2003 Prelazak 03024 KK Metalac 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/195 0642404007 Dmitrović Luka 1994 Prelazak 06061 KK SKU Despot 2023 11679 KK Španija

09/196 0000125084 Velimirović Matija 2009 Prelazak 02351 KK Proleter-Naftagas 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/197 0412311005 Milenković Čedomir 2001 Prelazak 04174 KK Umka džez 11619 KK Italija

09/198 0439110016 Korlat Aleksandar 2003 Prelazak 06299 OKK Zlatar 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/199 0000123034 Korobkova Kseniia 2003 Prelazak 06050 ŽKK Duga 11112 KK Saudiska Arabija



09/200 0601110003 Ćućović Haris 1998 Prelazak 06005 OKK Ivanjica 11661 KK Makedonija

09/201 0000123059 Karišik Jusuf 2008 Prelazak 04001 KK Partizan 11620 KK Bosna i Hercegovina

09/202 0506802134 Đorđević Stefan 1989 Prelazak 04318 KK Beko 11623 KK Grčka

09/203 0750404021 Crnić Jovan 1994 Prelazak 04651 KK Mladost SP 11661 KK Makedonija

09/204 0000122091 Baldwin Diante Raynard 1994 Prelazak 06012 KK Borac 11658 KK Izrael

09/205 0415522005 Marić Andrej 2011 Prelazak 04155 KK Krstaš 11679 KK Španija

09/206 0407105035 Drašković Andrija 1994 Prelazak 04318 KK Beko 11680 KK Slovačka

09/207 0705514031 Bošković Milan 1996 Prelazak 07055 KK Napredak 11662 KK Češka

09/208 0000125050 Lisowa Mbaka Maxuella Marie D. 2001 Prelazak 04033 ŽKK Crvena zvezda 11621 KK Rumunija

09/209 0302817003 Jerebičanin Ahmed 2005 Prelazak 01692 KK Sombor Basketball City 11717 KK Crna Gora

09/210 0000125033 Freeman Markylan Arterrius 1999 Prelazak 04047 KK Mladost 11019 KK Gruzija

09/211 0000125022 Kennedy Keondre D 2000 Prelazak 01022 KK Spartak 11623 KK Grčka

09/212 0000221008 Nikolić Milica 2006 Prelazak 04528 KK Ras 11661 KK Makedonija

09/213 0144016007 Čegar Nikola 2008 Prelazak 01405 KK Sport's World 11660 KK Nemačka

09/214 0431922005 Stalevski Aleksandar 2009 Prelazak 04319 KK Sfera 11623 KK Grčka

09/215 0469719002 Relić Nikola 2002 Prelazak 04057 KK Mondo Basket 11619 KK Italija

09/216 0642409002 Carević Filip 1998 Prelazak 06069 KK Železničar 11666 KK Švajcarska

09/217 0438321016 Tatić Milen 2009 Prelazak 04383 KK Zvezdara 11619 KK Italija

09/218 0505104002 Ljubisavljević Saša 1989 Prelazak 05376 KK Mladost 11666 KK Švajcarska

09/219 0000124048 Milling Kane Bernie 2001 Prelazak 02019 KK Vršac doo 11659 KK Francuska

09/220 0411803018 Vujović Nikola 1993 Prelazak 02207 KK Tamiš 11663 KK Hrvatska

09/221 0202709018 Popadić Miljan 1999 Prelazak 01692 KK Sombor Basketball City 11679 KK Španija

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMIČENJE


